

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2774/2012

M/S PRESTIGE ESTATES PROJECTS(P) LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

WITH

CA No. 2775/2012

CA No. 2776/2012

CA No. 2777/2012

Date : 12-09-2022 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sheena Taqui, Adv.  
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(SONIA BHASIN)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)

\* Matters are listed as Item No. 101 on 13.09.2022.